The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM 2025-12-01 to 2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $13,201.62
2025-12-01 Wire to ISOURCE ASIA LIMITED txn BZH8715 -$4,308.16  $8,893.46
2025-12-01 Bulk stickers purchase txn MNHp20W -$190.06 $8,703.40
2025-12-01 Bulk stickers purchase txn BZH87dA -$148.38 $8,555.02
2025-12-01 sticker sheet txn LgHbEZ9 -$446.67 $8,108.35
2025-12-01 Wise transfer fee txn OeHgoxA -$5.42 $8,102.93
2025-12-09 Steam Deck txn a8HBQBS8 -$555.98 $7,546.95
2025-12-09 Wise transfer fee txn GkH4L4M -$2.79 $7,544.16
2025-12-15 customs fee txn MNHpOEQ -$168.67 $7,375.49
2025-12-15 Wise transfer fee txn BZH8wWR6 -$4.25 $7,371.24
2025-12-19 Transfer from Daydream Qena txn R2HkdMo $103.94 $7,475.18

WITHDRAWN: $5,830.38. DEPOSITED: $103.94. $7,475.18

Daydream is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Daydream's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



